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Contact
Our team consists of more than 50 permanent employees spread out over our four branches and with
the head office including the software development in Hanover. The team is completed by student
assistants and at times we are supported by freelancers.
Hannover
Dresden
Flensburg
Nuremberg

Management
Dipl.-Ing. Thomas Beeneken +49-511 97193-41 t.beeneken@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Martin Lindenberg +49-351 82649-57 m.lindenberg@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Stefan Schneider +49-511 97193-43 s.schneider@itwh.de Business card

Project processing and consulting
Ahmad Bariq Allemyar, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-59 a.allemyar@itwh.de Business card

Lukas Bargel, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-72 l.bargel@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Simon Berkhahn +49-511 97193-86 s.berkhahn@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Ralf Diekmann +49-511 97193-36 r.diekmann@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Hydrol. Ulrich Egger +49-511 97193-34 u.egger@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Daniel Fitzner-Pukade +49-511 97193-53 d.fitzner@itwh.de Business card

Katharina Fuchs, M. Sc. +49 511 97193-75 k.fuchs@itwh.de Business card

Holger Greven +49-511 97193-31 h.greven@itwh.de Business card

Thorsten Holzinger +49-511 97193-13 t.holzinger@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Ralf Hurlebusch +49-511 97193-44 r.hurlebusch@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Stefan
Krämerauthorized officer +49-511 97193-38 s.kraemer@itwh.de Business card

Hanna Leberke, M. Sc. +49 511 97193-65 h.leberke@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Siegmund Maciossek +49-511 97193-35 s.maciossek@itwh.de Business card

Linus Popp, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-28 l.popp@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Imke Radtke +49-511 97193-29 i.radtke@itwh.de Business card

Sönke Riechers, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-22 s.riechers@itwh.de Business card

Hengameh Saadlou, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-26 h.saadlou@itwh.de Business card
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Nane Schmidt, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-54 n.schmidt@itwh.de Business card

Anneke Schönfeld, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-61 a.schoenfeld@itwh.de Business card

Patrick Schönfeld, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-74 p.schoenfeld@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Martin Sommer +49-511 97193-37 m.sommer@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Robert Sämann +49-511 97193-20 r.saemann@itwh.de Business card

Huy Vu Tran, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-62 Business card

Johanna Treindl, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-79 j.treindl@itwh.de Business card

Diana Volokhova, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-56 d.volokhova@itwh.de Business card

Renyuan Wang, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-69 r.wang@itwh.de Business card

Software development
Specialist-inzener Artem
Branitsyn +49-511 97193-67 a.branitsyn@itwh.de Business card

Tobias Brauner +49-511 97193-71 t.brauner@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Werner Fell +49-511 97193-15 w.fell@itwh.de Business card

Carina Fitz +49-511 97193-24 c.fitz@itwh.de Business card

Petra Flügge +49-511 97193-17 p.fluegge@itwh.de Business card

Oliver Grimm +49-511-97193-19 o.grimm@itwh.de Business card

Christina Handke +495119719368 C.Handke@itwh.de Business card

Fabian Heihoff +49-511 97193-82 f.heihoff@itwh.de Business card

Annabelle Iwannek, M. Sc. +49-511 97193-58 a.iwannek@itwh.de Business card

Max Nebauer +49 511 97193-27 m.nebauer@itwh.de Business card

Matthias Schilder +49-511 97193-39 m.schilder@itwh.de Business card

Daniel Schulz +49-511 97193-81 d.schulz@itwh.de Business card

Technical editing and documentation
Dipl.-Ing. Simone Störr +49-511 97193-16 s.stoerr@itwh.de Business card

System administration
Carsten Burmester +49-511 97193-48 c.burmester@itwh.de Business card

Peter Dick +49-511 97193-49 p.dick@itwh.de Business card

Sven DöringTeamleiter
Administration +49-511 97193-50 s.doering@itwh.de Business card

Data Protection Officer
Tobias Brauner +49-511 97193-71 t.brauner@itwh.de Business card
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Technician
Wolfgang Stegnitz +49-511 97193-46 w.stegnitz@itwh.de Business card

Technical drawings
Meike Grotewold +49-511 97193-40 m.grotewold@itwh.de Business card

Anja Schade +49-511 97193-45 a.schade@itwh.de Business card

Marion Szirnicks +49-511 97193-47 m.szirnicks@itwh.de Business card

Secretariat
Nicole Mayer +49-511 971930 n.mayer@itwh.de Business card

Karin Witolla +49-511 971930 k.witolla@itwh.de Business card

Accounting
Sabine Schusterauthorized
officer +49-511 97193-23 s.schuster@itwh.de Business card

Hotline and support
Thomas Severidt +49-511 97193-70 t.severidt@itwh.de Business card

Dörte Sonnenstuhl +49-511 97193-85 d.sonnenstuhl@itwh.de Business card

Management
Dipl.-Ing. Thomas Beeneken +49-511 97193-41 t.beeneken@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Martin Lindenberg +49-351 82649-57 m.lindenberg@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Stefan Schneider +49-511 97193-43 s.schneider@itwh.de Business card

Project processing and consulting
Reinhard Bothe, M. Sc. +49-351 82649-53 r.bothe@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Tim Fröhlich +49-351 82649-59 t.froehlich@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Hydrol. Peter Gocht +49-351 82649-63 p.gocht@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Sandra Günther +49-351 82649-52 s.guenther@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Helge Günther +49-351 82649-55 h.guenther@itwh.de Business card

Nico Herzog, M. Sc. +49-351 82649-61 n.herzog@itwh.de Business card

Juan Carlos Sánchez Ramírez, M.
Sc. +49-351 82649-66 j.sanchez@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Katja Seggelkeauthorized
officer +49-351 82649-58 k.seggelke@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Kornelia Seifert +49-351 82649-62 k.seifert@itwh.de Business card
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Technical drawings
Margrit Berger +49-351 82649-51 m.berger@itwh.de Business card

Secretariat
Jenny Gräfe +49-351 82649-50 j.graefe@itwh.de Business card

Management
Dipl.-Ing. Thomas Beeneken +49-511 97193-41 t.beeneken@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Martin Lindenberg +49-351 82649-57 m.lindenberg@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Stefan Schneider +49-511 97193-43 s.schneider@itwh.de Business card

Project processing and consulting
Daniel Brakowskitechnician +49-461 140456 d.brakowski@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Bertram Dettkibranch
manager +49-461 140455 b.dettki@itwh.de Business card

Kerstin Langertech. drawing +49-461 140455 k.langer@itwh.de Business card

Management

Dipl.-Ing. Thomas Beeneken +49-511
97193-41 t.beeneken@itwh.de Business card

Dipl.-Ing. Martin Lindenberg +49-351
82649-57 m.lindenberg@itwh.de Business card

Dr.-Ing. Stefan Schneider +49-511
97193-43 s.schneider@itwh.de Business card

Project processing and consulting
Dipl.-Ing. René
HempelNiederlassungsleiter, Prokurist

+49-911
5194360 r.hempel@itwh.de Business card
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